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12 boulevard Roosevelt

02100 SAINT QUENTIN

T3-B01

Nom

Désignation

Aire

Entrée

WC

Placard

Chambre 1
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Chambre 2

SdE

5.55 m²

1.81 m²

0.48 m²

11.93 m²

28.86 m²

9.82 m²

4.23 m²

62.69 m²
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Jardin

Terrasse

19.36 m²

7.87 m²

27.22 m²
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